
Brownies
Scoop Homemade Gelato and Fresh Strawberries

Homemade Tiramisu
Limoncello Tartufo
Chocolate Hazelnut
    Tartufo
Pistachio Tartufo 
Cannoli Siciliano 
Cheese Cake
Lava Cake
Scoop Homemade Gelato

Crème Brulee
Nutella Pizza
With Strawberry and Banana

Add Gelato Scoop For

 £6.40

 £6.40

 £6.40

 £6.40

 £6.40

 £6.40

 £6.40

 £6.40

 £6.40

 £10.00

£3.00

Hot Drinks

Cold Drinks
Coca Cola
Sprite
Fanta
Sanpelleg�ino
Orange Juice
Apple  Juice
J2O
Water (Still / Sparkling) 330ml

Water (Still / Sparkling) 750ml

Tonic Water

 £3.00
 £3.00
 £3.00
 £3.00
 £2.90
 £2.90
 £3.00
 £2.00
 £3.50
 £2.50

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate
Latte
   Add Sy��p or Oat Milk
Tea
Fredo Espresso
Fredo Cappuccino

 £2.00
 £3.00
 £3.50
 £3.50
 £3.50
 £0.50
 £2.00
 £3.50
 £4.00

Family Size Pasta Trays
         of your Choice
Lasag�a Trays 
Family Tray Pizzas 60cm x 40cm

     Margherita
     Ex��a Topings

 
   £40.00
  £40.00

 
  £27.00

  £4.00 each

We also do Buffets
to pre order 

for Birthday Parties 
& Family Gatherings

Pre order in advance please 



If you have any food allergens or intolerance queries,
please speak to a member of the team

who will be happy to help.

Pizzas

Starters

Margherita
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Basil

Selvetica
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Mushrooms

Diavola
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Pepperoni

Tropicale
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Ham,
Pineapple

Napoli
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Anchovies, 
Oregano, Black Olives, Capers

Calzone
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Salame 
Napoli, Ricotta

Vegetariana
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Aubergine, 
Courgette, Mushrooms, Peppers

Regina Queen
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Bacon, Chips

Tartufata
Mozzarella, Mushrooms, Tartuffo, 
Parmesan Cheese

Carmela
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Ham, 
Mushrooms, Parmesan Cheese

Americana
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, 
Mixed Peppers

Quatro Formaggi
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Parmesan 
Cheese, Goat Cheese, Gorgonzola Cheese

Pesto
Mozzarella, Pesto, Cherry Tomato, 
Buffala Cheese

Mortadella
Mozzarella, Mortadella, Burrata, Pistachio

 £10.40

 £12.40

 £12.40

 £13.50

 £13.50

 £13.50

 £14.00

 £14.00

 £14.00

 £14.40

 £14.40

 £14.50

 £14.50

 £14.50

Fiorentina
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Spinach, 
Black Olives, Egg

Tonnata
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Tuna, 
Onions, Olives

Capricciosa
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Salame Napoli, 
Mushrooms, Artichoke

Pulcinella
Mozzarella, Wild Broccoli, Italian Sausage

Al Pollo
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken, 
Mushrooms, Sweetcorn

Quatro Stagioni
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Ham, Pepperoni, 
Mushrooms, Olives

Primavera
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Cherry Tomato, 
Prosciutto Crudo, Parmesan Cheese, Rocket

All Meat
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Ham, 
Pepperoni, Italian Sausage

Burrata
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, 
Nduja, Burrata Cheese

La Rotonda
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Ham, 
Mushrooms, Salame Napoli, Ricotta Cheese

Bresaola
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Bresaola Beef, Rocket, 
Cherry Tomato, Parmesan Cheese, Truffle Oil

Frutti Di Mare
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Sea Food, 
Garlic Oil

Add Extra Toppings

 £14.90

 £15.00

 £15.00

 £15.10

  £15.40

 £15.50

 £16.00

 £16.00

 £16.00

 £16.40

 £16.40

 £16.50

 £2.00

Insalada Mista
Green Salad, Cherry Tomato, Greek Olives, 
Cucumber, Mozzarella, Natural Dry Seeds

Rocket Salad
Rocket, Cherry Tomato, Shaved Parmesan

Tuna Salad
Mixed Green Leaves, Cherry Tomato, 
Cucumber, Tuna

Tricolore Salad
Mozzarella Di Buffala, Avocado, Tomato, 
Basil, Olive Oil

Fig Salad 
Rocket, Burrata, Fig, Prosciutto Crudo

Chicken Salad
Grilled Chicken, Avocado, Mix Salad, 
Mozzarella, Buffala, Parmesan Cheese

 £7.00

 £7.90

  £8.00

  £8.40

  £9.00

  £11.50

Antipasto Italiano (Sharing Plate) 
All Italian Meats

  For 2 People
  For 4 People
Bruschetta
Homemade Bread, Chopped Tomatoes, 
Garlic, Oregano, Basil, Balsamic Dressing, 
Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Home Made Aranchini 
Served with Home Made Sauce

Calamari Fritte
Mixed Olives
  For 4 People
Garlic Bread
  Plain
  With Cheese
Portion of Chips

 

 £15.00
 £21.40

 £7.00

 £8.95

 £8.95
 £5.00
 £7.45

 £6.00
 £7.40

 £3.80

All Our Pizzas Are 12"

Pasta
Homemade Lasagna 
    Al Forno 

Spinach Ricotta  
    Cannelloni 
Pasta Tubes with Fresh Spinach & Ricotta, 
Covered with a Bechamel Sauce

Papardella 
Italian Sausage, Mascarpone Sauce, 
Parmesan Cheese

    £12.50

    £11.90

 £12.90

Spaghetti Bolognese 
Spaghetti Topped with Traditional Meat 
& Homemade Sauce

Penne 
Pancetta, Mushrooms, Panna Cream, 
Parmesan Cheese

£11.90

 £12.50

We Only Use Homemade Sicilian Olive Oil

All the Mozzarella is Fiore di Latte


