### Desserts

Brownies	£6.40
Scoop Homemade Gelato and Fresh Straw	wberries
Komemade Tiramisu	£6.40
Limoncello Tartufo	£6.40
Chocolate Kazelnut	£6.40
Chocolate Kazelnut Tartufo	
Pistachio Tartufo	£6.40
Cannoli Siciliano	£6.40
Cheese Cake	£6.40
Lava Cake Scoop Homemade Gelato	£6.40
Crème Brulee	£6.40
Nutella Pizza	£10.00
With Strawberry and Banana	
Add Gelato Scoop For	£3.00

Family Size Pasta Trays		
our Choice	ຂ໌ £ <b>40.00</b>	
Trays	£40.00	
ay Pizzas	60cm x 40cm	
nerita	£27.00	
Topings	£ <b>4.00</b> each	
	our Choico Trays ray Pizzas verita	

Pre order in advance please

We also do Buffets to pre order for Birthday Parties & Family Gatherings

### Hot Drinks

Espresso	£2.00	
Americano	£3.00	
Cappuccino	£3.50	
Hot Chocolate	£3.50	
Latte	£3.50	
Add Syrup or Oat Milk	£0.50	
Tea	£2.00	
Fredo Espresso	£3.50	
Fredo Espresso Fredo Cappuccino	£4.00	

Cold Drinks

Coca Cola	£3.00
Sprite	£3.00
Fanta	£3.00
Sanpellegrino	£3.00
Orange Juice	£2.90
Apple Juice	£2.90
J20	£3.00
Water (Still / Sparkling) 330ml	£2.00
Water (Still / Sparkling) 750ml	£ <b>3.50</b>
Tonic Water	£2.50





# 01234 344004 07553 260100

larotondapizza

la.rotonda.pizzeria

10 Wendover Drive, Bedford, MK41 9QN

. 00 .		
Margherita	£10.40	Fior
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Basil		Tomat
Selvetica	£12.40	Black
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Mushrooms		Tonn
Diavola	£12.40	Tomat Onion
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Pepperoni		Capi
Tropicale	£13.50	Tomat
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Ham,		Mushi
Pineapple		Pulc
Napoli	£13.50	Mozza
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Anchovies, Oregano, Black Olives, Capers		Ali
Calzone	£13.50	Tomat
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Salame	£13.30	Mushi
Napoli, Ricotta		Quat
Vegetariana	£14.00	Tomat Mushi
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Aubergine,		Prim
Courgette, Mushrooms, Peppers		Tomat
Regina Queen	£14.00	Prosci
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Bacon, Chips		All
lartufata	£14.00	Tomat
Mozzarella, Mushrooms, Tartuffo, Parmesan Cheese		Peppe
Carmela		Burn
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Ham,	£14.40	Tomat Nduja
Mushrooms, Parmesan Cheese		
Americana	£14.40	La K Tomat
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Pepperoni,		Mushi
Mixed Peppers		Bre
Quatro Formaggi	£14.50	Tomato
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Parmesan		Cherry
Cheese, Goat Cheese, Gorgonzola Chees		Frat
Pesto	£14.50	Tomat Garlic
Mozzarella, Pesto, Cherry Tomato, Buffala Cheese		
Mortadella	£14.50	Add
Mozzarella, Mortadella, Burrata, Pistachio		

#### All Our Pizzas Are 12"

Fiorentina	£14.90
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Spinach, Black Olives, Egg	
Tonnata	£15.00
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Tuna,	213.00
Onions, Olives	)
<i>Capricciosa</i> Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Salame Napoli	£15.00
Mushrooms, Artichoke	
Pulcinella	£15.10
Mozzarella, Wild Broccoli, Italian Sausage	
Al Pollo	£15.40
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken, Mushrooms, Sweetcorn	
Quatro Stagioni	£15.50
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Ham, Pepperol Mushrooms, Olives	ni,
Primavera	c1( 00
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Cherry Tomato,	£16.00
Prosciutto Crudo, Parmesan Cheese, Rock	et
All Meat	£16.00
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Ham, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage	
Burrata	£16.00
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Pepperoni,	
Nduja, Burrata Cheese La Rotonda	01( 10
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Ham,	£16.40
Mushrooms, Salame Napoli, Ricotta Chee	se
Bresaola	£16.40
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Bresaola Beef, Rock Cherry Tomato, Parmesan Cheese, Truffle Oil	et,
Frutti Di Mare	£16.50
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Sea Food, Garlic Oil	~ ^
	c2.00
Add Extra Toppings	£2.00

We Only Use Homemade Sicilian Olive Oil All the Mozzarella is Fiore di Latte

Pasta

Homemade Lasagna

Pasta Tubes with Fresh Spinach & Ricotta, Covered with a Bechamel Sauce

Italian Sausage, Mascarpone Sauce,

Antipasto Italiano (Sharing Plate) All Italian Meats

Homemade Bread, Chopped Tomatoes, Garlic, Oregano, Basil, Balsamic Dressing,

Home Made Aranchini

Served with Home Made Sauce

AlForno

Papardella

Parmesan Cheese

For 2 People

For 4 People

Bruschetta

Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Calamari Fritte

For 4 People

Garlic Bread

With Cheese

Portion of Chips

Plain

Mixed Olives

Spínach Rícotta Cannelloní

£12.50	Spaghetti Bolognese Spaghetti Topped with Traditional Meat & Homemade Sauce	£11.90
£11.90	Pervne Pancetta, Mushrooms, Panna Cream,	£12.50
	Parmesan Cheese	

## Starters

£12.90

£15.00

£21.40

£7.00

£8.95

£8.95

£5.00

£7.45

£6.00

£7.40

£3.80

<b>Insalacia Mista</b> Green Salad, Cherry Tomato, Greek Olives Cucumber, Mozzarella, Natural Dry Seeds		
<b>Rocket Salad</b> Rocket, Cherry Tomato, Shaved Parmesan	£ <b>7.90</b>	
<b>Tuna Salad</b> Mixed Green Leaves, Cherry Tomato, Cucumber, Tuna	£8.00	
<b>Tricolore Salad</b> Mozzarella Di Buffala, Avocado, Tomato, Basil, Olive Oil	£8.40	
Fig Salad Rocket, Burrata, Fig, Prosciutto Crudo	£9.00	
<b>Chicken Salad</b> Grilled Chicken, Avocado, Mix Salad, Mozzarella, Buffala, Parmesan Cheese	£11.50	
If you have any food allergens or intolerance queries, please speak to a member of the team who will be happy to help.		